
Race:1
525y/480m

11:32
 Grade  

A6

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Text Your Entries A6 Or Lower 525 Final

Wnr €1500, 2nd €650, 3rd €400, 4th €190, 5th 
€190, 6th €190 Entry Fee €20

Text Your Entries To 0858004891.. TP €3,500

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A1
T2 A3 A3
T3 A5 A5
T4 A4 A2
T5 A3 A3
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.52]Late-Rebel Bay

TR: Martin Lanney[28.89-DLK] 60 9 156The-Loyal-Royals-Syn (Bohermeen) If.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Alls Well).Oct'21UNANIMOUS KODI TPW €5,955

Mar 31'26 78 525R    A6 T1 2.14 1222 1st 0.5L DH,CmAg 29.52 Sand 5/2 SPK Highview Compet *29.52
Mar 21'26 78 525R    A6 T1 2.57 4445 4th 6.25L Crd 1,Imp 2 29.32 Sand DLK Canya Step 29.76
Nov 22'25 78 525R    A5 T3 0.00 1133 3rd 5.75L Ld 1,RlRi 29.10+.20 Fast DLK Carrickhill Matt 29.70
Jun 28'25 77 525R    A3 T1 2.66 3333 1st 0.5L RL1&2,LdNrL 29.05 Sand DLK Taplagh Tyson *29.05
May 18'2 78 575R    A1 T1 2.66 2222 2nd 9.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 31.33 Sand DLK Dapper Zara 31.99

Blue

2 [29.19]
TR: Fraser Black[29.19-SPK] 3 1 01Mr. W.S.  Geddes (Dumfrieshire DG1 4HL.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Source Of Joy).Jun'24CARSETHORN

Mar 31'26 71 525R    A6 T2 2.24 2222 2nd 0.75L FinWl,ChlRi 29.14 Sand 7/4 SPK Hawkfield Angel 29.19
Mar 7'26 73 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 6L 19.52 -.05 Slow GLY Maireads Hoffa 19.89
Dec 20'25 70 335R    S5 T3 0.00 6th 9.50L 18.77+.10 Fast DBP Blackrose Ozzy 19.53
Nov 29'25 70 335R    ON2 T3 6.85 1st 1L ChlRu,FinWl 18.75+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Michelle My Bell *18.90
Nov 14'25 70 325T    T1 0.00 1st 2L R-M 18.11 Sand NWBLynho Ozzie *18.11

White

3 [29.55]Late-Take The Cashout

TR: Scott Phelan[29.55-SPK] 3 0 30Harlequin-Syndicate (Yeovil) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Dryland Sally).Aug'24HARLEQUIN DAHLIA TPW €20

Mar 31'26 65 525R    A6 T3 2.39 4433 3rd 0.5L ImpBS,FinWl 29.52 Sand 6/4 SPK Highview Compet 29.55
Feb 21'26 67 325R    ON2 T1 0.00 33 3rd 4.50L SlAw,R-M 17.88 Sand 6/1 LFD Gizmo Alpha 18.19
Feb 7'26 66 325R    ON2 T1 0.00 63 3rd 9L VSlaw,FinWl 17.65 Sand LFD Deelish Lenny 18.28
Jan 23'26 66 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.51 -.40 Slow DLK Rosies Cashout 30.14
Dec 11'25 64 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 6L 17.04 Sand DRY Tromora Heart 17.46

Black

4 [29.40]
TR: Owner[29.01-DLK] 20 2 24Reece Thompson Murray/Evan Cole (Trim Ibk.B.(Signet Ace-Love Queen).Nov'23CLORAN ACE TPW €695

Mar 31'26 59 525R    A6 T3 2.18 3333 3rd 3.75L RL,StyOn 29.14 Sand 5/1 SPK Hawkfield Angel 29.40
Mar 7'26 59 525R    A5 T1 2.77 5555 5th 8.0L/sh VSlaw,NvSh 29.10 Sand DLK Crypto Currency 29.67
Feb 28'26 59 525R    A5 T2 2.61 4444 3rd 2L/hd Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.59 Sand DLK Crokers Bonnie 29.74
Nov 22'25 60 525R    A4 T2 3.55 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,RnOn 30.30 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRBlackberry Lass *29.80
Nov 8'25 60 525R    A3 T1 0.00 4th 3.75L LckEP,ClrRn 28.98 Sand DLK Liscarnan Star 29.24

Orange

5 [29.14]
TR: Jamie McGee[29.14-SPK] 3 1 00Mr. Gerry  Connors (Co. Kildare W12 W898) Ibkw.B.(Koblenz-Hawkfield Breeze).May'24HAWKFIELD ANGEL TPW €200

Mar 31'26 63 525R    A6 T1 2.16 1111 1st 0.75L Ld 1,HldOn 29.14 Sand 1/1 SPK Carsethorn *29.14
Mar 20'26 64 525R    A6 T3 2.18 3344 4th 14.00L Crd 2,ImpBS 28.75+.20 Fast 6/4 SPK Peregrine Diva 29.93
Mar 13'26 66 525R    ON1 T4 1.01 6666 6th 19.5L/hd ChlRu,BBlk 1 28.84 Sand 2/1 NWBBallymac Allory 30.21
Feb 13'26 64 325T    T5 0.00 3rd 5.0L M 18.02 -.20 Slow NWBHawkfield Lexi 18.17
Dec 11'25 64 525T    T6 0.00 1st 10L M 29.92 -.10 Slow GLY Gizmo Mysterious *29.82

Stripes

6 [29.52]
TR: Gerry Merriman[29.52-SPK] 3 1 00Mrs. Dolores  Merriman (Co. Offaly) Mbdw.B.(Mcinerney-Highview Magnet).Apr'24HIGHVIEW COMPET TPW €240

Mar 31'26 52 525R    A6 T4 2.19 2111 1st 0.5L DH,Ld 2 29.52 Sand 4/1 SPK Unanimous Kodi *29.52
Feb 20'26 53 350T    T6 0.00 2nd 8L 19.42 -.15 Slow SPK Highview Disco 19.83
Dec 11'25 51 525R    ON2 T5 2.25 3345 6th 16.00L BmpSt,Crd 2 29.38 -.50 Slow 10/1 SPK Ardera Harvey 30.00
Dec 4'25 52 525R    ON2 T3 2.28 3333 4th 15L EvAw,A 3rd 28.94 Sand 6/1 SPK Danikas Sapphire 29.99
Nov 29'25 53 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L M 29.89 Sand SPK Highview Disco 30.24

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: L-O

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

11:47
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Shelbourne Park Regulars A4/A5 525 Final

Wnr €2500, 2nd €1000, 3rd €500, 4th €250, 
5th €250, 6th €250 Entry Fee €20

TPF: €6,500 Must  Have 4 Races @SPK

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3
T2 A2 A2
T3 A3 A2
T4 A2 A2
T5 A3 A2
T6 A3 A0

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.17]
TR: Liam O'Rourke[29.17-SPK] 17 1 54Albert Verhoeven (Sallynoggin Dublin) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Curraghmorestar).Oct'23THIN IZZY TPW €1,990

Mar 31'26 62 525R    A4 T1 2.16 1111 2nd sh Ld 1,HdNrL 29.16 Sand 3/1 SPK Breffni Scardy 29.17
Mar 24'26 63 525R    A4 T2 2.11 1122 3rd 2.5L Ld1/2,AHand 29.13 Sand 5/2 SPK Aussie Asset 29.30
Feb 27'26 62 525R    A3 T3 2.18 3223 3rd 3.50L ChlBS,Crd 3 28.87+.10 Fast 6/1 SPK Old Princess 29.21
Feb 14'26 62 525R    A3 T1 2.25 5333 3rd 12.50L/s LckEP,Blk1/2 28.80 Sand 4/1 SPK Callaway Katie 29.68
Dec 18'25 61 525R    A4 T2 2.19 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.57 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Airmount Sky *29.37

Blue

2 [28.98]
TR: Liam O'Rourke[28.98-SPK] 16 3 53Debbie O'Rourke/Anthony Keogh (Co.Dubli Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Mission).Oct'23HIGHVIEW FLARE TPW €2,340

Mar 31'26 62 525R    A4 T2 2.20 3332 1st 1L FinWl,LdRi 28.98 Sand 5/1 SPK Daithis Millie *28.98
Mar 24'26 63 525R    A4 T4 2.24 6654 3rd 7L/sh Imp 1,StyOn 28.85 Sand 3/1 SPK Lolos Lady 29.35
Jan 17'26 62 525R    A3 T4 2.30 6444 2nd 6.50L M-R,RnOn 28.68 Sand 6/1 SPK Badminton Shiv 29.13
Nov 28'25 62 550R    A4 T1 3.65 3211 1st 5L LdBS,StyWl 30.47 Sand 2/1 SPK Squinty Maginty *30.47
Oct 30'25 62 525R    A4 T4 2.20 4555 1st sh Strfin,ChlRi 29.75 -.40 Slow 6/1 SPK Norden Raider *29.35

White

3 [29.05]
TR: Pat Daly[29.05-SPK] 19 5 33Mr. Pat Daly/Mr. Arthur  Ebbs (Co. Dublin. Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Nothing Gained).Mar'24DAITHIS MILLIE TPW €3,525

Mar 31'26 64 525R    A4 T1 2.19 1111 2nd 1L Ld1/2,HdNrL 28.98 Sand 2/1 SPK Highview Flare 29.05
Mar 24'26 64 525R    A4 T3 2.11 3333 2nd 1L RnOn,ChlRi 29.13 Sand 2/1 SPK Aussie Asset 29.20
Feb 13'26 67 525R    A4 T4 2.10 2111 1st 2L Ld1/2,ALd 29.57 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Town Hoffa *29.37
Jan 31'26 67 525R    A3 T2 2.16 3356 6th 3.00L/sh/ChlRu,Crd 1 29.24 Sand 4/1 SPK Gunner Bun 29.47
Jan 3'26 67 525R    A2 T2 2.08 1112 3rd 4.00L LdRu,Fd 28.95 Sand 4/1 SPK Miss Fern 29.23

Black

4 [28.93]
TR: Owner[28.92-MGR] 39 11 711Mr.Seamus Reilly (Ballyhaise Cavan) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Breffni Comet).Jul'23BREFFNI SCARDY TPW €3,798

Mar 31'26 62 525R    A4 T3 2.19 3222 1st sh ChlRi,LdNrL 29.16 Sand 5/2 SPK Thin Izzy *29.16
Mar 24'26 62 525R    A4 T2 2.13 4443 3rd 0.5L/hd Strfin,ChlRi 28.89 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilmore Bullet 28.93
Mar 8'26 62 525R    A3 T3 3.68 6332 2nd 5.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.86 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRKilleshil Devine 29.74
Feb 27'26 62 525R    A3 T3 2.71 6665 3rd 0.5L/sh VSlaw,FinWl 29.41 Sand DLK Tartan Gra 29.45
Feb 20'26 61 525R    A3 T2 3.49 2222 1st 1L Chl 3,LdRi 30.66 -1.00 Slo 11/4MGRPretty Babe *29.66

Orange

5 [28.79]
TR: Joe Ivory[28.79-SPK] 14 2 40Ms Sarah  Neville (Co. Westmeath N91 PH Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Limini).Dec'23BALLYHEALY ZIP TPW €990

Mar 31'26 56 525R    A4 T4 2.21 4223 3rd 4L AHandy,EvCh 28.98 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Flare 29.26
Mar 24'26 57 525R    A4 T5 2.12 3334 4th 4.0L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 28.89 Sand 4/5 SPK Kilmore Bullet 29.18
Mar 20'26 57 525R    A3 T5 2.25 6666 3rd 5.00L VSlaw,Fd 28.79+.20 Fast 5/2 SPK Sunnyside Aoife 29.34
Feb 27'26 58 525R    A2 T5 3.48 4552 3rd 4L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.29 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Avenue Queen 29.47
Dec 19'25 59 525R    A3 T6 2.19 1111 1st hd Ld 1,HldOn 29.09 Sand 2/1 SPK Unquestionable *29.09

Stripes

6 [28.68]
TR: Owner[28.68-SPK] 39 4 48Mr. Niall Foley/Mr  Eric Foley (Naas) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Bull Run Riot).Sep'22ZACONEY ADONIS TPW €2,710

Mar 31'26 65 525R    A4 T6 2.16 2443 3rd 0.5L/sh FinWl,ChlRi 29.16 Sand 5/2 SPK Breffni Scardy 29.20
Mar 28'26 65 525R    A4 T6 2.78 4444 6th 5.50L/hd W,FdRi 29.30 Sand 8/1 LFD Lemon Donnacha 29.69
Mar 24'26 64 525R    A4 T6 2.02 1111 2nd 0.5L Ld 1,HdNrL 28.89 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilmore Bullet 28.92
Mar 21'26 66 525R    A4 T6 2.66 1111 2nd 1.50L FAw,FdRi 29.47 Sand 3/1 LFD False Statement 29.57
Oct 30'25 66 525R    A3 T6 2.11 3331 1st 5L Ld 3,StyOn 29.65 -.40 Slow 4/1 SPK Beat It Slow *29.25

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: S-X

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
750y/686m

12:02
 Grade  

A3

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

Distance Racing @ SPK A3/A9 Novice 750 Final

Wnr €1750, 2nd €750, 3rd €480, 4th €200, 5th 
€200, 6th €200 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €4,000

Act 748.4y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A1
T2 A3 A3
T3 A4 A0
T4 A4 A3
T5 A4 A2
T6 A3 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.30]Late-Droopys Backbon

TR: Martin Lanney[28.72-DLK] 14 2 31Jim Darcy/Gearoid Heeney (Dundalk Louth Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Dancer).Jan'24COSIMO TPW €855

Mar 31'26 70 750R    DD0 T1 13.76 1111 3rd 2L/hd VQaw,Ld1/2 42.45 Sand 3/1 SPK Nextoneout 42.60
Mar 20'26 72 525R    A3 T1 2.72 4666 6th 11.25L/s VSlaw,NvSh 29.15 Sand DLK Dominico 29.95
Feb 6'26 72 525R    A2 T2 2.54 4433 3rd 6.50L Crd 1,RnOn 28.94 Sand DLK Sunnyside Aoife 29.39
Dec 20'25 72 525R    A1 T2 2.57 3333 2nd 4.75L ChlRu,RnOn 28.81 Sand DLK Aayamza Dazzeler 29.14
Dec 5'25 72 525R    A2 T1 2.55 1111 1st 2.25L EP,ALd 28.87 Sand DLK De Beeswing *28.87

Blue

2 Late-Robe Sky

TR: Vincent McKenna[29.33-LMK] 8 1 31Mr. Peadar  O'Dwyer/Mrs. Sarah  O'Dwyer ( Ibk.B.(Pestana-Speedie Bella).Mar'24BANTER BONNIE TPW €660

Mar 31'26 56 750R    DD0 T3 14.12 4333 3rd 7.5L Ld 1,ClrRn 42.47 Sand 4/1 SPK Dalakhani 42.99
Feb 28'26 57 575R    A5 T2 5.97 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 32.07 -.10 Slow 4/6 GLY Westwood Jenson *31.97
Jan 30'26 57 525R    A5 T1 3.45 6665 4th 2.0L/nk Bmp 1,StyOn 29.44 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Slipalong Dew 29.50
Jan 23'26 57 525R    A5 T2 3.46 5333 3rd 1L/sh BmpSt,FinWl 29.49 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Lallys Legacy 29.47
Dec 19'25 56 525R    A5 T4 3.51 6655 2nd 0.75L RlRu,ChlRi 29.57 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Killaruss Jet 29.52

White

3 [28.57]
TR: Owner[28.57-SPK] 27 2 83Ms Paula Heffernan/Mr. Maurice Heffernan Ibk.D.(Valegro-Comeout Kiddo).Aug'23DALAKHANI TPW €3,495

Mar 31'26 78 750R    DD0 T1 14.14 2211 1st 2.5L LdBS,StyWl 42.47 Sand 2/1 SPK Coolemount Blaze *42.47
Feb 27'26 77 525R    A2 T2 1.21 6666 5th 7.0L RL,Crd 3 29.02 Sand 8/1 NWBSallowglen Gold 29.51
Feb 20'26 77 525R    A2 T1 0.00 5554 4th 7.0L LckEP,RlRi 29.16 Sand 3/1 NWBMarlfield Eric 29.65
Jan 3'26 76 525R    A2 T3 2.26 6444 3rd 8.50L RlRi,StyOn 28.68 Sand 5/1 SPK Notawordsaid 29.27
Oct 24'25 75 525R    A3 T3 2.22 6553 3rd sh/hd LckEP,Strfin 28.55 Sand 20/1 SPK Aero Baltic 28.57

Black

4 [30.29]
TR: Fraser Black[29.05-NWB] 6 2 10Mr. Jonathan Walsh (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Droopys Nextone).Jul'24NEXTONEOUT TPW €400

Mar 31'26 62 750R    DD0 T2 14.28 5544 1st 2L Crd 1,LdRi 42.45 Sand 4/1 SPK Paulstown Cash *42.45
Mar 6'26 62 525R    A4 T2 1.10 4466 6th 4.0L/hd/nEvAw,Ck 2 29.10 Sand 5/2 NWBNoirs Ben 29.41
Dec 15'25 61 525R    A3 T2 1.11 5666 4th 2L/nk SlAw,RlRi 29.34 Sand 6/4FNWBArrow Twirl 29.50
Nov 14'25 61 525R    ON2 T2 1.09 3666 3rd 13L FcdCk2,FinWl 29.34 -.20 Slow 5/4 NWBBadminton Verdi 30.05
Nov 7'25 62 525R    ON2 T1 1.09 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,RnOn 29.05 Sand 2/1 NWBGlenlara Dubh *29.05

Orange

5
TR: Owner[29.01-DLK] 15 3 24Michael Doyle/Dermot Smith (Drogheda Lo Wbk.D.(Orchestrate-Highview Jewel).May'24COOLEMOUNT BLAZE TPW €1,390

Mar 31'26 70 750R    DD0 T4 14.03 1122 2nd 2.5L Ld 2,AHandy 42.47 Sand 6/1 SPK Dalakhani 42.64
Mar 21'26 70 575R    A4 T5 2.61 3355 4th 1.75L/nk EvAw,FinWl 32.16 Sand DLK Tollstone Flash 32.30
Feb 21'26 70 600R    A3 T6 4.15 5555 4th 2.5L SlAw,RnOn 33.44 -.20 Slow DLK Aldworth Express 33.41
Jan 17'26 69 525R    A3 T6 2.68 4433 1st 2L SlAw,FinWl 29.31 Sand DLK Kilcarn Chloe *29.31
Dec 20'25 69 525R    A3 T6 2.68 3332 1st 3L SlAw,FinWl 29.14 Sand DLK Ballyhoe Natalee *29.14

Stripes

6 [29.59]Late-Knockdrinna Dubh

TR: Michael Donnelly[28.98-KKY] 11 3 32Mr. William Hanlon/Mr. Paul  Byrne (Co. Kil Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Knockdrinna Skye).Mar'24PAULSTOWN CASH TPW €1,970

Mar 31'26 71 750R    DD0 T5 13.78 2222 2nd 2L Chl3/4,AHand42.45 Sand 1/1 SPK Nextoneout 42.59
Mar 20'26 71 525R    A1 T6 4.39 6666 6th 6.00L/nk SlAw,Outp 28.81 -.20 Slow 5/1 KKY Sober Barry 29.05
Mar 13'26 71 525R    A1 T6 4.31 2343 3rd 5.00L ChlRu,EvCh 29.09 -.30 Slow 4/1 KKY Sober Barry 29.14
Mar 6'26 71 525R    A1 T6 4.47 5433 3rd 3.25L Crd 3,FinWl 29.16 -.40 Slow 11/4 KKY Sober Barry 28.99
Jan 16'26 71 525R    A2 T6 4.45 2111 1st 6.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.28 -.30 Slow 5/4 KKY Brostaigh Cullen *28.98

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: P-R

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


